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East Division

Wide Right
TMAN

Ellnie - Do - It
Nationals 66
HammerHead
Up Yours
Casey's Team
BAZINGA

Ball Pythons
Ultimate Fantasy

Total Points

Nationals 66
Wide Right
HammerHead
TMAN

Ellnie - Do - It
BAZINGA

Up Yours
Casey's Team
Ball Pythons
Ultimate Fantasy

1689
1640
1611
1592
1589
1370
1364
1347
1345
1089
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PCT
0.824
0.647
0.588
0.588
0.588
0.529
0.412
0.412
0.294
0.118

DIV
14-3
11-6
10-7
10-7
10-7

7-10
7-10
5-12
2-15

PF
1640
1592
1589
1689
1611
1364
1347
1370
1345
1089
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PA

1332
1322
1448
1530
1372
1436
1412
1480
1582
1722

PTS
1640
1592
1589
1689
1611
1364
1347
1370
1345
1089
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